Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Adams, Megan L
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $217.39
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45449
PO/InvoiceTotal: $217.39
Vendor Total: $217.39
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9130099371 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $181.87
10/17/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9130148588 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $24.25
10/17/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9130292214 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $285.22
10/17/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9991442276 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $123.85
10/17/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9991513806 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $315.15
10/17/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 45450
PO/InvoiceTotal: $930.34
Vendor Total: $930.34
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 63302-1039 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $628.80
10/17/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45451
PO/InvoiceTotal: $628.80
Vendor Total: $628.80
Printed: 10/12/2022 5:19:44 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.32 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Anderson Plumming & Heating, Inc.
Check Group:
AG SUPPLIES 0 106261 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $399.00
10/17/2022 AG SUPPLIES
Check #: 45452
PO/InvoiceTotal: $399.00
Vendor Total: $399.00
Big John
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS482781 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $632.50
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45453
PO/InvoiceTotal: $632.50
Vendor Total: $632.50
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-10/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-10/22 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $150.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 0365-10/22 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $125.17
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-10/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $77.12
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 0365-10/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $7.00
10/17/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-10/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $5.00
10/17/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-10/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $285.39
10/17/2022 TRAVEL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISCELLANEOUS 10 3438-10/22 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $49.67
10/17/2022 MISCELLANEOUS
SUPPLIES 10 3446-10/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $105.06
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 3446-10/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $128.67
10/17/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3446-10/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $47.29
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3446-10/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $44.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 3446-10/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $75.01
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3446-10/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $11.98
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3446-10/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $63.54
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.94
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.34
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.06
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.96
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $52.80
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.29
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.61
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $51.16
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $46.46
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $83.88
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.87
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $52.21
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.32
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.74
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.02
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.67
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.47
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $68.20
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $47.01
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $55.39
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.97
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.42
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.96
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.62
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.34
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $38.10
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3495-10/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $64.00
10/17/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3495-10/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $135.20
10/17/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.47
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $97.27
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $46.79
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.16
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.23
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $370.05
10/17/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $16.99
10/17/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-10/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $27.20
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $38.95
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $11.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $64.98
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 ($25.62)
10/17/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $63.24
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $180.42
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $11.22
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $76.97
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $29.01
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $11.02
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-10/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $120.92
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $299.50
10/17/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-10/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $6.88
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-10/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $139.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-10/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $23.39
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9868-10/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $65.28
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45454
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,114.66
Vendor Total: $4,114.66
Bothe, Michelle L
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $217.39
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $217.39
Vendor Total: $217.39
Boyer, David M
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,304.35
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45456
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,304.35
Vendor Total: $1,304.35
Breedlove's Sporting Goods 00460
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 15905 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,269.55
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 16003 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $937.30
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45457
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,206.85
Vendor Total: $2,206.85
BSN Sports 00020
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 917948807 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $553.35
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45458
PO/InvoiceTotal: $553.35
Vendor Total: $553.35
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201524403 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $162.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201524403 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $3,657.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45459
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,819.99
Vendor Total: $3,819.99
Cann, Erica M
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $652.17
5(23/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT

Check #: 45460

PO/InvoiceTotal: $652.17
Vendor Total: $652.17
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
BUS INSPECTIONS 10 718039 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $43.00
10/17/2022 INSPECTIONS
BUS INSPECTIONS 10 718049 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
10/17/2022 INSPECTIONS
BUS INSPECTIONS 10 997349 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $43.00
10/17/2022 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 45461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.00
Vendor Total: $142.00
Cermak, Joanna K
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $434.78
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45462
PO/InvoiceTotal: $434.78
Vendor Total: $434.78
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $193.05
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134A-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $250.93
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $352.22
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $77.29
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $106.23
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8136-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8136A-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8137-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $641.62
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $149.64
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $670.56
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $279.87
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $250.93
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $62.82
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
SRO CONTRACT SERVICES-7/22 0 SRO Q1 81.5.2361.310.02.06 $5,086.35
10/17/2022 SRO CONTRACT SERVICES
SRO CONTRACT SERVICES-8/22 0 SRO Q1 81.5.2361.310.02.06 $4,638.05
10/17/2022 SRO CONTRACT SERVICES
SRO CONTRACT SERVICES-9/22 0 SRO Q1 81.5.2361.310.02.06 $4,638.05
10/17/2022 SRO CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 45463
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,542.66
Vendor Total: $17,542.66
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10/2022 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45464
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 156609753 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,880.09
10/17/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45465
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,880.09
Vendor Total: $3,880.09
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 27073800016-10/ 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $28.23
22
10/17/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45466
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.23
Vendor Total: $28.23
Conderman, Carmon
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $579.71
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45467
Printed: 10/12/2022 5:19:44 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.32 Page: 11



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $579.71
Vendor Total: $579.71
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23015523 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $596.25
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015524 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $577.98
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015525 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,826.12
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015578 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,211.18
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015579 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $900.86
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015580 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,052.26
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015626 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,149.80
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015627 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $667.35
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015628 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,829.54
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 45468
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,811.34
Vendor Total: $10,811.34
Crosby, Kristina M
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,304.35
i(2)/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45469
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,304.35
Vendor Total: $1,304.35
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10/2022-phone 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45470
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 217474 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $25.00
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45471
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 33327 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $700.75
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45472
PO/InvoiceTotal: $700.75
Vendor Total: $700.75
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 16608 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $640.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 61092 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $285.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 61109 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $140.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45473
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,065.00
Vendor Total: $1,065.00
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1493412-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $171.75
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45474
PO/InvoiceTotal: $171.75
Vendor Total: $171.75
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 0740665-001 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $767.94
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 0740921-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $25.00
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45475
PO/InvoiceTotal: $792.94
Vendor Total: $792.94
Flinn Scientific 00325
Check Group:
Student Laboratory Kit 23106 2769451 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $63.54
10/17/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 45476
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.54
Vendor Total: $63.54
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103Z209-S-2226 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $58.19
3
10/17/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58.19
Vendor Total: $58.19
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 042094-5-10/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $135.27
10/17/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-10/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $1.46
10/17/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-10/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $153.23
10/17/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45478
PO/InvoiceTotal: $289.96
Vendor Total: $289.96
Gale, Daniel M
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,159.42
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,159.42
Vendor Total: $1,159.42
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 16983969 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($58.20)
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 17061009 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($16.33)
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 221406610 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,320.02
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221406615 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $960.83
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221502710 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,874.07
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221502715 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,062.87
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221569714 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,648.25
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221569726 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $786.52
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221694108 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,126.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221694124 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,808.91
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221765694 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,148.79
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221765793 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,982.06
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221869123 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,578.78
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221869131 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,046.09
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221938801 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,343.51
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 221938804 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,925.89
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 222049870 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,683.91
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 222049881 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $895.53
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 222116690 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,404.46
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 222116691 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,884.27
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES

Check #: 45480

PO/InvoiceTotal: $26,407.22
Vendor Total: $26,407.22
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:

SUPPLIES 10 10499205349 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $328.58
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 10499205392 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($17.80)
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 10499205393 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,550.79
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 10499205446 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,543.15
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 10499205466 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $698.00
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 10499205506 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,113.21
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 10499205543 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,027.94
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 10499205574 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,658.68
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES

Check #: 45481
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,902.55
Vendor Total: $8,902.55
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grizzly Garage Door
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4978 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $385.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.00
Vendor Total: $385.00
Henry Schein 00395
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 25173572 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $140.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45483
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.99
Vendor Total: $140.99
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 10 56736 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $2,032.64
10/17/2022 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,032.64
Vendor Total: $2,032.64
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 710257509 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $11,388.69
10/17/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45485
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,388.69
Vendor Total: $11,388.69
IHLS-OCLC
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 26637 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $1,202.70
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45486
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,202.70
Vendor Total: $1,202.70
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10/2022 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $500.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10/2022 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $100.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10/2022 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $150.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 10/2022 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $74.00
10/17/2022 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
FUEL & OIL 0 10/2022 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $186.01
10/17/2022 FUEL & OIL
SUPPLIES 0 10/2022 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $410.39
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
MISC. 0 10/2022 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $50.00
10/17/2022 MISC.
TRAVEL 0 10/2022 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $253.13
10/17/2022 TRAVEL
AG SUPPLIES 0 10/2022 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $76.01
10/17/2022 AG SUPPLIES
MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS 0 10/2022 10.5.4998.410.00.03 $50.00
10/17/2022 MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 10/2022 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $39.38
10/17/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 10/2022 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $39.38
10/17/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45487
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,928.30
Vendor Total: $1,928.30
James Bauer Built
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 151 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $1,779.50
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45488
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,779.50
Vendor Total: $1,779.50
Johnson, Robyn L
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $579.71
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45489
PO/InvoiceTotal: $579.71
Vendor Total: $579.71
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 228498 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $433.50
10/17/2022 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45490
PO/InvoiceTotal: $433.50
Vendor Total: $433.50
Kunes Country Auto Group 00253
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 079910RE 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $38.82
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45491
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.82
Vendor Total: $38.82
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 7215671PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $173.83
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218219P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $36.32
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218410P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $118.07
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218410PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $83.23
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218618P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $174.92
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218693P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $206.56
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218741P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $206.56
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218742P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $801.79
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218761P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $347.28
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218768P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $664.72
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7218966P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $125.86
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7219014P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $113.49
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7219014PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $446.31
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7219170P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $14.10
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219238P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $33.95
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219291P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $54.84
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219299P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $90.10
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219377P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $501.15
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219492P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $90.43
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219495P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $21.97
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219588P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $235.03
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219600P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $149.10
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219735P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $207.57
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219770P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $85.05
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219841P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $11.18
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219842P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $224.96
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219868P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $160.71
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219885P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,164.71
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7219888P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,164.71
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219891P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $283.36
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7219928P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $639.84
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7220006P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $465.12
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7220114P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $182.80
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7220165P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.79
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7220184P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $182.80
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7215530P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($60.00)
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7218000P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($46.79)
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45492
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,385.42
Vendor Total: $9,385.42
Larson, Seger
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,304.35
i(23/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45493
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,304.35
Vendor Total: $1,304.35
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 bus refresher 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $30.00
9/2022
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45494
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2091 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $500.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45495
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
ENTRY FEES 10 10/2022 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $715.00
10/17/2022 ENTRY FEES
OFFICIALS 10 10/2022 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $1,060.00
10/17/2022 OFFICIALS
OFFICIALS 10 10/2022 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $3,286.00
10/17/2022 OFFICIALS
HS PE UNIFORM REIMBURSEMENT 10 FY23 Registration 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $1,465.00
10/17/2022 STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE
JH PE UNIFORM REIMBURSMENT 10 FY23 Registration 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $1,282.00
10/17/2022 STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 45496
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,808.00
Vendor Total: $7,808.00
Lookingland, Kristen
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $652.17
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45497
PO/InvoiceTotal: $652.17
Vendor Total: $652.17
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 10/2022 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
10/17/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45498
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marcia Brenner Associates LLC 00292
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 INV-223102 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $195.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45499
PO/InvoiceTotal: $195.00
Vendor Total: $195.00
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV10364365 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $534.39
10/17/2022 COPIERS
Check #: 45500
PO/InvoiceTotal: $534.39
Vendor Total: $534.39
Marshall Memo LLC 00104

Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9/27/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $160.00
10/17/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45501
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.00
Vendor Total: $160.00
Medco Supply Co 00110
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 IN95581083 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $66.60
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45502
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.60
Vendor Total: $66.60
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 28888 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $43.93
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45503
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.93
Vendor Total: $43.93
Merlin's Flowers 00114
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 131532 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $61.00
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45504
PO/InvoiceTotal: $61.00
Vendor Total: $61.00
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443758-10/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $853.23
10/17/2022 ELECTRICITY
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRICITY 443820-10/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $30,442.16
10/17/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45505
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31,295.39
Vendor Total: $31,295.39
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES X101063367:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $784.20
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES X101063367:02 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $573.32
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES X101063906:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $261.34
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES X101063939:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.06
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45506
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,637.92
Vendor Total: $1,637.92
MMHS, LLC
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10/22-8/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $1,575.00
Gas&Water
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
NATURAL GAS 10/22-8/23 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $1,575.00
Gas&Water
10/17/2022 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45507
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,150.00
Vendor Total: $3,150.00
Moring Disposal 00118

Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 363030 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
10/17/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45508
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,939.27
Vendor Total: $1,939.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 617836 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $31.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 M1532 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $21.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45509
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.00
Vendor Total: $52.00
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
MILK WK ENDING 10/1/22 10 10/1/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,132.51
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 9/10/22 10 9/10/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $799.36
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 9/17/22 10 9/17/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $743.62
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 9/24/22 10 9/24/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,176.15
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45510
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,851.64
Vendor Total: $3,851.64
Music Equipment Rental 00361
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2439 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $150.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45511
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 X154260 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $40.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45512
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 000264 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $67.99
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 000800 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.90
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 998192 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $284.51
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 998784 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $28.48
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 999278 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $230.13
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 999363 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $20.61
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 999711 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $82.20
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45513
PO/InvoiceTotal: $746.82
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $746.82
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 2000-6-10/22 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $639.36
10/17/2022 NATURAL GAS

Check #: 45514

PO/InvoiceTotal: $639.36
Vendor Total: $639.36
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 21674146T086 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $385.89
10/17/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45515
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.89
Vendor Total: $385.89
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 10 10/2022 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $781.79
10/17/2022 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 45516
PO/InvoiceTotal: $781.79
Vendor Total: $781.79
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 Oct22 Billing 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $109,648.00
10/17/2022 SPECIAL ED TUITION
IDEA Professional Development 10 Sept22 PD 10.5.4120.310.04.01 $3,767.00
10/17/2022 IDEA Professional Development
Check #: 45517
PO/InvoiceTotal: $113,415.00
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $113,415.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 10 10/2022 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.95)
10/17/2022 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 10 10/2022 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $4,527.00
10/17/2022 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 10 10/2022 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $2,115.00
10/17/2022 ENTRY FEES
MISC. 10 10/2022 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $200.00
10/17/2022 MISC.
Check #: 45518
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,841.05
Vendor Total: $6,841.05
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 FY23 Registration 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $1,576.99
10/17/2022 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 45519
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,576.99
Vendor Total: $1,576.99
Oregon High School
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 FY23 Registration 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $15,743.60
10/17/2022 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 HA Fee 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $225.00
Reimburse
10/17/2022 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 45520
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,968.60
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $15,968.60
Oregon Junior High School 00255
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 FY23 Registration 10.5.1112.310.01.04 $4,682.00
10/17/2022 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 45521
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,682.00
Vendor Total: $4,682.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 4031-152785 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.98
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-147954  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $14.39
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 7325300-150332  20.5.2540.410.00.01 $6.39
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-150762 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $0.20
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-151514  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $19.77
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-152574  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $46.78
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-152840 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $18.19
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-153013  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.47
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-153270 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $6.29
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-349296  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $17.26
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 7325300-349441 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $16.34
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-351499 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $18.51
10/17/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 7325300-90960 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.47
10/17/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 45522
PO/InvoiceTotal: $221.04
Vendor Total: $221.04
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 10/2022 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $91.97
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45523
PO/InvoiceTotal: $91.97
Vendor Total: $91.97
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 400597 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $170.00
10/17/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 403545 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $100.00
10/17/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45524
PO/InvoiceTotal: $270.00
Vendor Total: $270.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1589780 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1589781 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $79.02
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592888 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592889 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $79.02
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1595986 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1595987 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $79.02
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1599071 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1599072 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.02
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45525
PO/InvoiceTotal: $380.08
Vendor Total: $380.08
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 4284990 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $79.00
10/17/2022 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 45526
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.00
Vendor Total: $79.00
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1361053 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $264.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45527
PO/InvoiceTotal: $264.00
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $264.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 27798114 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $78.61
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 27805362 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $148.71
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 27817513 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $76.48
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45528
PO/InvoiceTotal: $303.80
Vendor Total: $303.80
Radostits, Kimberly M
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $217.39
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45529
PO/InvoiceTotal: $217.39
Vendor Total: $217.39
Raptor Technologies
Check Group:
Volunteer Screens Level 1 500 23107 INV47248 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $2,500.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45530
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0623028 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0623029 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45531
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Rufer, Tiffany
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,304.35
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45532
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,304.35
Vendor Total: $1,304.35
Safety-Kleen 00181
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 89804847 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $110.75
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45533
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.75
Vendor Total: $110.75
Satchel
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 INV-0387 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $8,100.00
10/17/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 45534
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,100.00
Vendor Total: $8,100.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2016768 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $55.20
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2017649 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $45.15
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45535
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.35
Vendor Total: $100.35
School Nurse Supply 00398
Check Group:
First Aid Burn Cream w/Aloe (25ct) 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $3.59
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Hydrogen Peroxide 3% (80z) 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $2.18
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Triple Antibiotic Ointment (25ct) 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $6.49
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Triple Antibiotic Ointment (1/2 0z) tube 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $19.14
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Water Soluble Lubricating Jelly (40z) tube 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $6.98
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Sterile Isotonic Buffered Eye Wash (160z) 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $15.70
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Childrens Allergy Liquid (40z) 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $13.96
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Diphen-25mg (200ct) 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $24.98
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Acetaminophen Junior Strength-160mg (24ct) 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $87.30
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Acetaminophen (1000ct) 325mg 23097 0913900-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $25.90
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45536
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $206.22
Vendor Total: $206.22

School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:

EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 1 23008 208130903169 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $42.10
Colors, Set of 36

10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537

PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.10
Check Group:
Inovart Presto Foam Printing Plates, 9 x 12, Pack of 48 3 23010 1019250451 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $89.43
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $89.43
Check Group:
Trend Enterprises Heart Smiles SuperShapes Stickers, 1 23023 208130910399 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.38
Pack of 2500
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.38
Check Group:
Crayola Colors of the World Crayons, Set of 24 10 23025 208131022240 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.90
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.90
Check Group:
Sandtastik Model N Mold Sculpting Sand, 5 Pounds, White 1 23034 208131066404 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.06
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.06
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Check Group:
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 23042 208130910492 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.80
Colors, Set of 36
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.80
Check Group:
Junior Learning Word Family Dominoes, Set of 28 23044 208130872702 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.19
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.19
Check Group:
Abilitations Sensory Bubble Push-Pops, Set of 2 23047 208130978833 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.22
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.22
Check Group:
Trend Enterprises Synonyms Bingo Game 23059 208130998102 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.27
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.27
Check Group:
School Smart Hexagonal Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, No 2, 23063 208131042226 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.58
Pack of 144
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.58
Check Group:
Trend Enterprises Star of the Week Recognition Award, 23068 208130895419 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.18
Pack of 30
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Plastic Sand Timers, Set of 3 23068 208130998101 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.60
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.78
Check Group:
Sensational Classroom Magnetic Spinners, Set of 3 23072 208130927268 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.96
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.96
Check Group:
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 23086 208131012170 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $42.10
Colors, Set of 36
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.10
Check Group:
Sax Colored Art Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Red, 50 Sheets 23090 208131023948 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.47
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3.47
Check Group:
Spectra Deluxe Bleeding Tissue Paper, 20 x 30 Inches, 23093 208130654763 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.90
National Red, Pack of 24
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Flat Wood Toothpick, Pack of 2500 23093 208130654763 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.90
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Pencil Cap Erasers, Chisel, Assorted Colors, 23093 208130654763 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.90
Pack of 100
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
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Astrobrights Card Stock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, White, 75 23093 208130654763 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.09
Sheets
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Exact Vellum Bristol Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 67 Ib, 23093 208131094247 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $104.76
White, Pack of 250
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.55
Check Group:
EXPO Whiteboard Cleaner, 8 Ounces 23105 208130928472 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $5.62
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Polypropylene D-Ring Binder, 3 Inches, 23105 208130928472 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $37.26
White
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Polypropylene D-Ring View Binder, 2 23105 208130928472 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $19.72
Inches, White
10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $62.60
Vendor Total: $554.39
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 13672 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $255.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 13824 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $589.00
10/17/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45538
PO/InvoiceTotal: $844.00
Vendor Total: $844.00
Smith, Samantha M
Check Group:
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CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,086.96
5(23/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT

Check #: 45539

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,086.96
Vendor Total: $1,086.96
Stericycle, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4011195509 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $64.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4011289932 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $128.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45540
PO/InvoiceTotal: $192.00
Vendor Total: $192.00
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
TUITION 10 11086 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $13,307.00
10/17/2022 TUITION
Check #: 45541
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,307.00
Vendor Total: $13,307.00
Stewart, Krystal L
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,086.96
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45542
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,086.96
Vendor Total: $1,086.96

Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
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Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 16077 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $280.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 45543

PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 Oct 5 NTA dinner  10.5.2210.310.01.01 $50.00
10/17/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 Sept 21 NTA 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $180.00
dinner
10/17/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 Sept 7 NTA dinner 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $210.00
10/17/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45544
PO/InvoiceTotal: $440.00
Vendor Total: $440.00
SunAir System
Check Group:
AG SUPPLIES 10 2209 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $6,810.00
10/17/2022 AG SUPPLIES
Check #: 45545
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,810.00
Vendor Total: $6,810.00
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 318594093 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $514.00

10/17/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45546
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $514.00
Vendor Total: $514.00
TEM Environmental Inc 00422
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 45898 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $2,620.00
10/17/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45547
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,620.00
Vendor Total: $2,620.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 706132974 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $49.27
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 706388196 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $67.07
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 706640232 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $67.07
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 706889979 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $264.62
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 707865085 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $42.93
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 708370853 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $48.64
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 708370861 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $2,149.20
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 708603949 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $299.52
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 709088165 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $829.58
10/17/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 45548
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,817.90
Vendor Total: $3,817.90
Thomas, Jodi A
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $797.10
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45549
PO/InvoiceTotal: $797.10
Vendor Total: $797.10
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9915808980 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,095.59
10/17/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45550
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,095.59
Vendor Total: $3,095.59
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 133-10/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.75
10/17/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45551
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.75
Vendor Total: $48.75
Webb, Randi
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,739.13
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45552
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1027 10/12/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,739.13
Vendor Total: $1,739.13
Welker, Erin
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $362.32
22
10/17/2022 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45553
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.32
Vendor Total: $362.32
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2117991 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,000.00
10/17/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45554
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
Grand Total: $374,971.08
End of Report
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1022 09/29/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
White Pines Lodge
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 E00304 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $400.00
9/29/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45439
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
Vendor Total: $400.00
Grand Total: $400.00
End of Report
Printed: 09/29/2022 10:43:17 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.32 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1023 10/04/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
James Bauer Built
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 150-reprint 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,615.00
10/4/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,615.00
Vendor Total: $2,615.00
Grand Total: $2,615.00
End of Report
Printed: 10/04/2022 3:05:51 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.32 Page: 1
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